TABLE 1: PAD DATA

River Segment

Bunker Creek Road

Upper Chehalis River

South Fork Chehalis River

Landowner
Gregory
Larson
Brunoff
Kesting
Lawton
Dykstra

Parcel Number
018634000000
018610000000
022381000000
019449000000
019480006000
019094001000

Fill Ht (ft) Pad Top Area (sf)

8
13
12
12
15
13

1,369
13,225
10,201
22,801
11,449
5,041

Fill Quantity
(cy)
1,412
13,129
9,639
17,639
14,993
7,079

63,891
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TYPICAL PAD PLAN
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TABLE 1: PAD DATA

o) 20’ 40’ 80’ i i
Fill Quantity
River Segment Landowner Parcel Number  Fill Ht (ft) Pad Top Area (sf) (cy)
Gregory 018634000000 8 1,369 1,412
T ~— Bunker Creek Road Larson 018610000000 13 13,225 13,129
I\;\‘ Brunoff 022381000000 12 10,201 9,639
| I A = | o o Kesting 019449000000 12 22,801 17,639
| RAMP 4 1 Upper Chehalis River

I____|__--_________________'___qk_J Lawton 019480006000 15 11,449 14,993
South Fork Chehalis River Dykstra 019094001000 13 5,041 7,079
J — 63,891
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